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
13'7
11'1

13'6
10'11
14'5
10'5
12'2
11'3
10'5
10'5
5'11
10'5

1,014
0
0

984
1,998

0
1,998

4
42

Welcome to this cozy two-level 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom home in move-in condition in North Burnaby. Located on a quiet  street and a few blocks from
grocery stores, banks, shopping and dining on Hastings Street in the Heights. Close proximity  to Confederation Park, McGill Public Library, Eileen
Dailly Pool and a short drive to Brentwood Mall. Couple blocks from  public transport and schools in proximity incude Kitchener Elementary, Alpha
Secondary and a bus ride to SFU. GRAND OPEN Oct 7, 2-4pm

10

2

Thane Lanz
Keller Williams Black Diamond

vancouverinvestor@gmail.com

Phone: 604-765-1490
www.thanelanz.com

1 2

2017

RE/MAX Central

$1,299,999

Willingdon Heights

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Eating Area
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation
Dining Room
Kitchen
Bedroom

Bsmt
Main

No
No

V

Feet

Community

2 Storey w/Bsmt.

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Glass, Stucco, Wood

Forced Air

Wood

Patio(s), Sundeck(s)

Front
Other

Unauthorized Suite

Hardwood, Tile, Wall/Wall/Mixed

Central Location, Lane Access, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

Full

Asphalt

10/04/2017 02:47 PM

Burnaby North

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

3912 NAPIER STREET

V5C 3E9

R2204911 $1,399,000

122
6,100.00

50.00
2
2
1
1

1949
68
R5
$5,556.16

1 0

3 3

2 BLKS 3 BLKS

PL NWP1222 LT 3 BLK 22 DL 117 LD 36

012-046-094

11'
8'
10'
10'
10'
13'
10'

14'
12'
10'
10'
10'
25'
12'

920
0

892
0

1,812

0
1,812

2
41

Prime 50 x 122 (6100SF) R5 building lot with lane access and gorgeous southern views. Excellent location offers the convenience of being able to
walk to all of our favourite little shops and cafes in the Vancouver heights, Brentwood Mall, bus, both levels of school, Solo District shops plus all of
your favourite trendy restaurants along Brentwoods' Lougheed Corridoe. Driving is only 3 mins to Highway 1, 5 mins to BCIT, 10 mins to Metrotown
and 15-20 MIns to Downtown. This is the perfect family location. Come build your dream home today!!!

7

2

Thane Lanz
Keller Williams Black Diamond

vancouverinvestor@gmail.com

Phone: 604-765-1490
www.thanelanz.com

0 2

2016

SOUTHERN

RE/MAX Central Sutton Centre Realty

$1,449,000

Willingdon Heights
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
House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

5745 FOREST STREET

V5G 1X5

R2207939 $1,438,000

DEER LAKE PLACE

90
7,200.00

80.00
4
3
2
1

1969
48
R2
$5,800.63

2

4 2

1 BLK 2 BLKS

LOT 129 DL 80 FRP 1 NWD PL 34307

003-269-914

20'
9'10
8'7
8'6
12'
9'10
9'10
10'6
12'
14'

16'
9'10
11'
9'3
13'5
10'10
11'
12'
10'
17'

17'
13'9

14'
13'6

1,373
1,373

0
0

2,746

0
2,746

3
2
41

Prestigious Deer Lake Place. One bus to Metrotown Mall, Brentwood Mall, S.F.U. 1.5 blocks to Burnaby Central High,  blocks to elementary schools.
Spanish Classic with 2 year old torch on roof, 2 year old high efficient furnace. Original Owner  good bones with lots of potential in undeveloped area
in basement. Plank style hardwood floors, entertainment sized  living room with fireplace adjoining a formal dining room which offers sliding door
access to covered front porch. Separate  eating area in kitchen which has access to large deck above garage. Down has finished rec. room with
fireplace and a 4th  bedroom and a third bath. Eighty foot lot frontage.

12

2

Thane Lanz
Keller Williams Black Diamond

vancouverinvestor@gmail.com

Phone: 604-765-1490
www.thanelanz.com

1 3

2017

Coldwell Banker Westburn Rlty.

$1,438,000

Virtual Tour URL

Deer Lake Place

No

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Eating Area
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Foyer
Living Room

Bsmt
Bsmt

Recreation
Laundry

Above
Bsmt
Main
Main

No
Yes
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer

Northwest

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed

Forced Air

Wood

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

Lane
Garage; Double

None

ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

Full, Partly Finished

Torch-On

10/04/2017 02:47 PM

Burnaby South

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

2130 JORDAN DRIVE

V5B 4E8

R2204227 $1,439,000

IRR
7,039.00

70.00
3
2
2
0

1966
51
R2
$5,814.40

1

4 2

PL NWP27789 LT 146 DL 131 LD 36 GROUP 1.

012-747-688

14'1
12'11
9'7
10'8
5'5
10'4
13'5
8'3
10'8
12'6

17'4
11'7
11'4
9'8
8'5
11'4
23'7
13'5
20'5
13'7

11'2 9'1

1,237
0

1,237
0

2,474

0
2,474

3
32

Welcome to a private 3 bed, 2 bath 2-level home on the desired and whisper quiet Jordan Drive in Parkcrest. On a 7039 sq ft level lot, the possibilities
are endless. Build, invest, or simply live-in. Up, you'll find 2 bdrms, a huge LR and open kitchen. The dining room opens onto the large patio with
retractable awning. Original hardwood flooring upstairs is in great condition. Down, you'll find a full-height 1 bdrm suite with separate entrance. You
could easily make it a 2 bdrm suite. The backyard is private and serene with a creek running by the back of the lot. Just a 10 min walk to skytrain!
Bonuses: Double-pane windows upstairs (2000), hot water tank (2015), furnace (2007), tons of cabinetry, natural light, and storage. OPEN HOUSE
Saturday October 7, 2-4 PM.

11

2

Thane Lanz
Keller Williams Black Diamond

vancouverinvestor@gmail.com

Phone: 604-765-1490
www.thanelanz.com

0 3

2017

Oakwyn Realty Ltd.

$1,479,000

Parkcrest

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below
Below

Living Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Kitchen
Eating Area
Dining Room
Living Room
Kitchen
Recreation
Bedroom

Below Workshop

Below
Main

No
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer

2 Storey, Split Entry

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Wood

Forced Air

Gas - Natural

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

Front
Carport; Single

Mixed

Green House

Central Location, Private Setting
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings

Separate Entry

Asphalt

10/04/2017 02:47 PM

Burnaby North

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
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